Idépont Teriilet
1988.01.09. SUMONY
1988.01.10. PELLERD
1988.01.13. SUMONY
1988.01.17. CSERTO
1988.02.06. SUMONY
1988.02.14. CSERTO
1988.02.14. FAZEKASBODA
1988.02.14. SUMONY
1988.02.20. PELLERD
1988.03.03. PELLERD
1988.03.12. SUMONY
1988.03.13. PELLERD
1988.03.14. PELLERD
1988.03.15. PELLERD
1988.03.18. SUMONY
1988.03.19. PELLERD
1988.03.27. PELLERD
1988.03.30. SUMONY
1988.04.02. PELLERD
1988.04.05. NAGYPALL
1988.04.07. PELLERD
1988.04.09. SUMONY
1988.04.16. PECSVARAD
1988.04.16. SUMONY
1988.04.23. SUMONY
1988.04.24. PELLERD
1988.04.26. PELLERD
1988.04.28. HIMESHAZA
1988.05.01. KOLKED
1988.05.07. PELLERD
1988.05.08. SUMONY
1988.05.11. PELLERD
1988.05.14. PECSVARAD
1988.05.15. PELLERD
1988.05.17. ALMAMELLEK

Korzet
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTO
HALASTAVAK
HALASTO
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

SZILAGYPUSZTAI H.TO

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

BEDA

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

SZILAGYPUSZTAI H.TO

HALASTAVAK
TERECSENY

Megfigyeld 1
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
BANK LASZLO

ZAVOCZKY SZABOLCS

MADAS KATALIN

ZAVOCZKY SZABOLCS

BALIKO ARPAD
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
ONODI MIKLOS
MADAS KATALIN
MADAS KATALIN
MADAS KATALIN
MADAS KATALIN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MADAS KATALIN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
FENYOSI LASZLO
GYENIS LASZLO
GYENIS LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN
WAGNER LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN
WAGNER LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MADAS KATALIN
GABOR LAJOS
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MADAS KATALIN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
WAGNER LASZLO
MADAS KATALIN

STOLKLER NANDOR

Megfigyel6 2
ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI

KARADI ZSOLT
DR. OLTAI LASZLO

ES TARSAI
MADAS KATALIN

DR. OLTAI LASZLO
DR. MAJER JOZSEF

DR. OLTAI LASZLO

DR. OLTAI LASZLO
ES TARSAI
DR. OLTAI LASZLO

ES TARSAI

DR. MAJER JOZSEF
ES TARSAI

MADAS KATALIN
DR. OLTAI LASZLO

ES TARSAI
DR. OLTAI LASZLO
ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI

STOLKLER NANDOR

Faj
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly

Him Tojo Ad Juv Imm Pull Egyéb Ossz

0
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0
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0
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0
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0
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0
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28

2

5

90
20
34

1

30

3

80
1000
200
500
50
130
300
100
1000
150

24
400
12
310
150
10

23

100

15

14
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2
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1
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3

80
1000
200
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1000
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12
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150
10

23

100

15

14



1988.05.20. EGYHAZASKOZAR HALASTAVAK

1988.05.28. PELLERD

1988.06.02. EGYHAZASKOZAR
1988.06.12. PECSVARAD

1988.06.12. SUMONY
1988.06.16. PELLERD
1988.06.19. PELLERD
1988.06.22. PELLERD
1988.07.08. PELLERD
1988.07.14. PELLERD
1988.07.16. SUMONY
1988.07.19. PELLERD
1988.07.24. PELLERD
1988.07.28. PELLERD
1988.07.31. PELLERD
1988.07.31. SUMONY
1988.08.01. SUMONY
1988.08.02. BAR

1988.08.02. SUMONY
1988.08.03. SUMONY
1988.08.04. SUMONY
1988.08.05. SUMONY
1988.08.06. PELLERD
1988.08.06. SUMONY
1988.08.07. KOLKED
1988.08.07. KOLKED
1988.08.07. SUMONY
1988.08.08. SUMONY
1988.08.09. SUMONY
1988.08.10. SUMONY
1988.08.11. PELLERD
1988.08.11. SUMONY
1988.08.12. SUMONY
1988.08.13. PELLERD
1988.08.13. SUMONY

1988.08.14. PECSVARAD

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

SZILAGYPUSZTAI H.TO

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
DUNAPART
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
BEDA
ERDOFU
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

SZILAGYPUSZTAI H.TO

VASS ADRIENN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
VASS ADRIENN
WAGNER LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN
STOLKLER NANDOR
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MADAS KATALIN
ONODI MIKLOS
STOLKLER NANDOR
MOLNAR ISTVAN
GYENIS LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MADAS KATALIN
MADAS KATALIN
TABOR

TABOR
STOLKLER NANDOR
TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

MOLNAR ISTVAN
TABOR

MADAS KATALIN
MADAS KATALIN
TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

ONODI MIKLOS
TABOR

TABOR
MOLNAR ISTVAN
TABOR
WAGNER LASZLO

VASS JANOS
ES TARSAI
VASS JANOS

ES TARSAI
CZEININGER TAMAS
MADAS KATALIN
DR. OLTAI LASZLO
LELE CSABA
CZEININGER TAMAS
DR. OLTAI LASZLO

ONODI MIKLOS

ES TARSAI

DR. MAJER JOZSEF
DR. MAJER JOZSEF

MADAS KATALIN

Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
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Dankasiraly
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Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
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Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
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32

20

25
30
20
160
120
20

202
800
100
200
100
20
50
82
70
46
155
30

30
20
150
50
30
240
60
180
103
50
20

160
120
20

202
800
100
200
100
20
50
82
70
46
155
30

30
20
150
50
30
240
60
180
103
50
20



1988.08.14. SUMONY
1988.08.15. SUMONY
1988.08.16. SUMONY
1988.08.17. KOLKED
1988.08.17. SUMONY
1988.08.18. SUMONY
1988.08.19. SUMONY
1988.08.20. PELLERD
1988.08.20. SUMONY
1988.08.21. SUMONY
1988.08.22. SUMONY
1988.08.23. SUMONY
1988.08.24. SUMONY
1988.08.25. SUMONY
1988.08.26. SUMONY
1988.08.27. KOLKED
1988.08.27. SUMONY
1988.08.28. SUMONY
1988.08.29. SUMONY
1988.08.30. SUMONY
1988.08.31. SUMONY
1988.09.01. SUMONY
1988.09.02. PELLERD
1988.09.02. SUMONY
1988.09.03. SUMONY
1988.09.04. PELLERD
1988.09.06. PELLERD
1988.09.11. ORFU

1988.09.11. PELLERD
1988.09.13. PELLERD
1988.09.17. PELLERD
1988.09.18. PELLERD
1988.09.18. SUMONY
1988.09.25. PELLERD
1988.09.26. PELLERD
1988.10.09. PELLERD

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
BEDA-MACSKALUK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
BOKI ERDO
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
PECSI-TO
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

MADAS KATALIN
TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

MOLNAR ISTVAN
TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

MOLNAR ISTVAN
TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

ONODI MIKLOS
TABOR

MOLNAR ISTVAN
MADAS KATALIN
STOLKLER NANDOR
KIRALY GERGELY
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MADAS KATALIN
ONODI MIKLOS
MADAS KATALIN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MADAS KATALIN
MADAS KATALIN

ES TARSAI

MADAS KATALIN

ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI
ONODI MIKLOS

MADAS KATALIN
ES TARSAI

DR. MAJER JOZSEF
DR. OLTAI LASZLO

ES TARSAI

Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
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30
50
50

40
30
20
100
25
50
50
30

50
100

30
120
42
37
200
50
600
30
25
40
200

32
10
21
320
100
118
45
35

30
50
50

40
30
20
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50
30

50
100

30
120
42
37
200
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600
30
25
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200

32
10
21
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35



1988.10.15. PELLERD
1988.10.16. SUMONY
1988.10.22. PELLERD
1988.10.23. PECSVARAD
1988.10.23. PELLERD
1988.10.30. PELLERD
1988.11.06. SUMONY
1988.11.07. PELLERD
1988.11.13. PELLERD
1988.11.19. PELLERD
1988.11.20. SUMONY
1988.11.26. PELLERD
1988.12.17. SUMONY
1988.12.18. PELLERD

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
SZILAGYPUSZTAI H.TO
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

MADAS KATALIN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MADAS KATALIN
WAGNER LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN
ONODI MIKLOS

MOLNAR ISTVAN
ONODI MIKLOS

MADAS KATALIN
ONODI MIKLOS

MADAS KATALIN
ONODI MIKLOS

MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN

MADAS KATALIN
ES TARSAI

MADAS KATALIN
ES TARSAI

ONODI MIKLOS

STOLKLER NANDOR

DR. MAJER JOZSEF

ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI

Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
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70 70
500 500
60 60
100 100
80 80
900 900
300 300
1000 1000
60 60
100 100
1300 1300
2 2

1 1

3 3



